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General information about company
Scrip code 500399
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE629B01024
Name of the company Steelco Gujarat Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) \?Nhetherthe Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetherthe LlsFed Entle has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 \r/i\/g:izlger company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. s
. |Partly | shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid aid-u underlyin shares shares (calculated
gory shareholder | shareholders | up equity P R P y 8 held (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
(1) equity | Depository as per SCRR, 1957) otalas
(M) () shares A (IV)+(V)+ 9 % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts i) (V1) As a % of Classeg: | Class az%o
held (V) | (v1) (A+B+C2) X egry | O (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 31921366 31921366 |75 31921366 31921366 | 75
Group
(B) Public 130426 10640456 10640456 | 25 10640456 10640456 | 25
Non
Q) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
Cc2
= Employee
Trusts
Total 130427 42561822 42561822 | 100 42561822 42561822 | 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding, as

Number of

Number of
Shares pledged

No. Of o )
No. Of Shares a% assuming full | Locked in or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XIl) | encumbered Number of
) Shares . convertible (X1 }
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a A
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible Asa% Asa% heldin
(1) R Outstanding . percentage of saz sar -
(1) convertible securities . £ f dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share o o
securities . and No. Of ) form (XIV)
(X) (X|) Warrant (X|) cap|ta|) (X|)= No. | total No. (a) total
arrants (VI)+(X)Asa% |(a) |Shares Shares
fa) of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 75 31921366 | 100 31921366
Group
(B) Public 25 8871128
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 31921366 | 75 40792494
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of asa % oftotal | ¢lass of securities (IX)
No. of paid shares Total nos. no. of shares
i " : . . Total
Category & Nos. Of fully paid up underlying shares | olculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights %
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity . . held (VI1) asa’
equity | Depository per SCRR, £
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares ; =(IV)+ o
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a N Total
€ held (V1) a % of X ass eg: ass Total Voting
eg:
(v) (A+B+C2) &Y rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(2) Foreign
(e) Any Other 1 31921366 31921366 | 75 31921366 31921366 | 75
(specify)
f;)b'TOta' (A) 1 31921366 31921366 | 75 31921366 31921366 | 75
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 31921366 31921366 | 75 31921366 31921366 | 75
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds |6 19290 19290 0.05 19290 19290 0.05
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 7 7072 7072 0.02 7072 7072 0.02
Banks
(S;’)b'TOta' (8) 13 26362 26362 |0.06 26362 26362 |0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 129633 6811994 6811994 |16 6811994 6811994 |16
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
" holding
(a(ii) ) 48 2737068 2737068 |6.43 2737068 2737068 |6.43
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs
(b) registered with |1 800 800 0 800 800 0
RBI
(e) Any Other 731 1064232 1064232 [ 2.5 1064232 1064232 [2.5
(specify)
(S;)b—Total (8) 130413 10614094 10614094 | 24.94 10614094 10614094 | 24.94
Total Public
Shareholding
130426 10640456 10640456 | 25 10640456 10640456 | 25
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 130427 42561822 42561822 | 100 42561822 42561822 | 100
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Total (A+B+C)

130427

42561822

42561822

100

42561822

42561822

100
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding,asa% Locked in or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XI1) | encumbered Number of
; Shares Outstanding conversion of (X111 ;
Underlying . ) . " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A
Sr. Outstanding . . Asa% Asa% heldin
R Outstanding | securities and as a percentage of sa7 sar -
convertible . . £ f dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) o o form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VII)+(X) Asa % of | No.|total | total
(X) o.(a)
(a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(2) Foreign
(e) 75 31921366 | 100 31921366
(S;)b'TOta' (A) 75 31921366 100 | 31921366
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 75 31921366100 | 31921366
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)
B Table IlI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.05 6490
(f) 0.02 6832
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 13322
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16 5084936
(a(ii)) 6.43 2737068
(b) 0 800
(e) 2.5 1035002
Sub-Total (B) 24.94 8857806
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25 8871128
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
')I'otal ( A+B+C2 100 40792494
Total (A+B+C) 100 31921366 | 75 40792494
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate
Name of the

Shareholders (1)

Spica Investments Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AALCS4091F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

31921366

31921366

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

31921366

31921366

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VII1) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

31921366

31921366

Class eg:y

Total

31921366

31921366

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

75

75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

75

75

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIl)

No. (a) 31921366 31921366

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31921366 31921366

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

255

85

37

353

731

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

3525

508676

68816

164414

318801

1064232

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3525

508676

68816

164414

318801

1064232

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

1.2

0.16

0.39

0.75

2.51

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3525

508676

68816

164414

318801

1064232

Class eg:y

Total

3525

508676

68816

164414

318801

1064232

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.2

0.16

0.39

0.75

2.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

1.2

0.16

0.39

0.75

2.51
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3525

508676

68816

164414

289571

1035002

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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