General information about company								
Scrip code	500399							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE629B01024							
Name of the company	Steelco Gujarat Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tal	ble I - Sun	nmary S	tatement h	nolding of	specified securi	ties			
	Category of shareholder	shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)				paid-up equity			shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Votir	ng (XIV)	Rights	Total as
(11)	(11)	(111)		shares held (V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	31921366			31921366	75	31921366		31921366	75
(B)	Public	130426	10640456			10640456	25	10640456		10640456	25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
•	Total	130427	42561822			42561822	100	42561822		42561822	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spec	ified	securit	ties		
Category (I)	Category of	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder (II)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				75			31921366	100	31921366
(B)	Public				25					8871128
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			31921366	75	40792494

			_	No. Of Partly	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec	_	Rights held (IX)	in eac
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votir	ng (XIV)	Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Votin rights
Α	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern of	the Promote	r and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(2)	Foreign	T	T	,				_	ı		1
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1	31921366			31921366	75	31921366		31921366	75
Sub-Total (A) (2)		1	31921366			31921366	75	31921366		31921366	75
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	31921366			31921366	75	31921366		31921366	75
В	Table III - Statem	nent showing sh	nareholding	pattern o	f the Public sh	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	19290			19290	0.05	19290		19290	0.05
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	7	7072			7072	0.02	7072		7072	0.02
Sub-Total (B) (1)		13	26362			26362	0.06	26362		26362	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	129633	6811994			6811994	16	6811994		6811994	16
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	48	2737068			2737068	6.43	2737068		2737068	6.43
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	800			800	0	800		800	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	731	1064232			1064232	2.5	1064232		1064232	2.5
Sub-Total (B) (3)		130413	10614094			10614094	24.94	10614094		10614094	24.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		130426	10640456			10640456	25	10640456		10640456	25
С	Table IV - Statem	nent showing sh	nareholding	pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareholde	r	•		•
Total (		130427	42561822			42561822	100	42561822		42561822	100

A+B+C2 )								
Total (A+B+C)	130427	42561822		42561822	100	42561822	42561822	100

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing sharehol	ding pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	d Promot	er Grou	р
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promoter and	Prom	oter Gro	up		•
(1)	Indian								
(2)	Foreign								
(e)				75			31921366	100	31921366
Sub-Total (A) (2)				75			31921366	100	31921366
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				75			31921366	100	31921366
В	Table III - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.05					6490
(f)				0.02					6832
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					13322
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				16					5084936
(a(ii))				6.43					2737068
(b)				0					800
(e)				2.5					1035002
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.94					8857806
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				25					8871128
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					40792494
Total (A+B+C)				100			31921366	75	40792494

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1										
Category	Bodies Corporate										
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Spica Investments Ltd	Click here to go back									
PAN (II)	AALCS4091F	Total									
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1									
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	31921366	31921366									
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	31921366	31921366									
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	75									
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	31921366	31921366									
Class eg:y											
Total	31921366	31921366									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75	75									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75	75									
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
i											

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)		0						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)	31921366	31921366						
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	31921366	31921366						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type								

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Category	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back					
PAN (II)						Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	255	85	37	353	731					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3525	508676	68816	164414	318801	1064232					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3525	508676	68816	164414	318801	1064232					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.2	0.16	0.39	0.75	2.51					
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	s of securities (IX)	1		1					
Class eg: X	3525	508676	68816	164414	318801	1064232					
Class eg:y											
Total	3525	508676	68816	164414	318801	1064232					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	1.2	0.16	0.39	0.75	2.51					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.2	0.16	0.39	0.75	2.51					

Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3525	508676	68816	164414	289571	1035002				
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										